FORM XVII

[See Rule 78(1)(a)(i)]

The Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules, 1971

Register of Wages

Name of Address of contractor :

Adecco India Private Limited

First floor 39 karol bagh pusa road,Delhi-110005.

Name of Address of Establishment in
/under which Contract is Carried On

CP WHOLESALE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

DISTRICT CENTER, PLOT NO P-1, METRO STATION, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI, West, Pandav Nagar, New Delhi, East Delhi, IN New
delhi-110091

Nature and location of Work :

DISTRICT CENTER, PLOT NO P-1, METRO STATION, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI, West, Pandav Nagar, New Delhi, East Delhi,
IN New delhi-110091

Name of Address of Principal
Employer

CP WHOLESALE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

DISTRICT CENTER, PLOT NO P-1, METRO STATION, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI, West, Pandav Nagar, New Delhi, East Delhi, IN New
delhi-110091

Wage period :

Monthly

DECEMBER

2021

Amount of wages earned

Deduction, if any ( indicate nature )

S.No

Name of workman and
Empcode

PFNO
UAN
ESINO

Serial
No, in
the
register
of
workm
en

Designation /
Nature of work
done

Total
Paid
Days

NH
/FH /
PH
Days

Monthly
rate/Daily
rate/Piece

rate

Basic

Conveyanc
e_Allowanc
e

HRA

Medical_A
llowance

oT

Educ_Allow
ance

Other_Allo

wance

Arrear_B

asic

DA

Arrear_DA

Gross

PF_EE

ESI_EE

LWF_EE

Arr_PF _EE

VPF

TotDed

NetPay

Sign/

Thumb impression

of workman

Initials of

contractor or his

representative

SATYA PRAKASH

F91770
PYBOMO0034272000405"
101318138473
1115335111

STORES
ASSOCIATE

31.0

0.0

20,232.58

10,105.00

1,600.00

5,270.00

2,000.00

0.00

1,258.00

0.00

0.00

0.00,

0.00

20,233.00

1,796.00

152.00

1.00

0.00;

0.00

1,949.00

18,284.00

2117010007548

3

RAHUL KUMAR

F98081
PYBOMO0034272000406"
101350611130
1115378114

Store
ASSOCIATE

31.0

0.0

19,457.24

10,596.00

1,600.00

5,381.00

1,880.00

0.00

0.00,

0.00,

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,457.00

1,689.00

146.00

1.00

0.00;

0.00

1,836.00

17,621.00

9180100402826

01

MUKESH KUMAR

GO01705

PYBOMO0034272000406¢
101350666359
1115378253

FIELD -
EXECUTIVE

31.0

0.0

19,865.31

9,929.00

1,600.00

5,078.00,

2,000.00

0.00

1,258.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,865.00

1,774.00

149.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1,924.00

17,941.00

9180100402816

82

HARI OM

H22921
PYBOMO0034272000417¢
101169316932
1115358457

12

FIELD
EXECUTIVE

31.0

0.0

18,168.00,

9,796.00

1,600.00

4,892.00

1,880.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,168.00

1,593.00

137.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1,731.00

16,437.00

3028001500063

585

DEEPAK SHARMA

H28914
PYBOMO0034272000417z
101635747641
1115889231

13

Store
ASSOCIATE

31.0

0.0

18,640.00

12,500.00

0.00,

6,140.00

0.00

0.00

0.00,

0.00

0.00

0.00,

0.00

18,640.00

1,500.00

140.00

1.00

0.00;

0.00

1,641.00

16,999.00

1506010000124

32

MD SOYAB

H28915
PYBOMO0034272000417=
101291940513
1115889234

14

Store
ASSOCIATE

31.0

0.0

18,640.00

12,500.00

0.00,

6,140.00

0.00

0.00

0.00,

0.00,

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,640.00,

1,500.00

140.00

1.00

0.00;

0.00

1,641.00

16,999.00

3734810000250

0

RAFAKAT ALI

H28916
PYBOMO00342720004171
101495440928
2017719243

Store
ASSOCIATE

31.0

0.0

18,640.00,

12,500.00

0.00

6,140.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,140.00,

1,500.00

140.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1,641.00

17,499.00

53111241922




FORM XVII
[See Rule 78(1)(a)(i)]
The Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules, 1971

Register of Wages

Name of Address of Establishment in CP WHOLESALE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
/under which Contract is Carried On

Name of Address of contractor : Adecco India Private Limited

DISTRICT CENTER, PLOT NO P-1, METRO STATION, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI, West, Pandav Nagar, New Delhi, East Delhi, IN New

First floor 39 karol bagh pusa road,Delhi-110005. .
delhi-110091

Nature and location of Work : Name of Address of Principal CP WHOLESALE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Employer
DISTRICT CENTER, PLOT NO P-1, METRO STATION, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI, West, Pandav Nagar, New Delhi, East Delhi, DISTRICT CENTER, PLOT NO P-1, METRO STATION, NETAJI SUBHASH PLACE, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI, West, Pandav Nagar, New Delhi, East Delhi, IN New
IN New delhi-110091 delhi-110091
Wage period : Monthly DECEMBER 2021
Amount of wages earned Deduction, if any ( indicate nature )
S.No Name of workman and Serial Designation / Total | NH Monthly |Basic Conveyanc |HRA Medical A |OT Educ_Allow |Other_Allo [Arrear B |DA Arrear_DA PF_EE ESI_EE LWF_EE Arr_PF_EE |VPF Sign/ Initials of
Empcode No, in Nature of work Paid | /FH/ rate/D.aily e_Allowanc llowance ance wance asic Gross TotDed NetPay Thumb impression contractor or his
the done Days PH rate/Piece e of workman representative
register Days rate
PFNO of
UAN workm
ESINO en
217.00(  0.00 133,643.13 77,926.00 6,400.00, 39,041.00 7,760.00] 0.00 2,516.00 500.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 11,352.00, 1,004.00, 7.00 0.00{ 0.00
TOTAL 134,143.00 12,363.00, 121,780.00,

Signature of Employer/Manager/Contractor /Authorised person



